HB 79 OMNIBUS WORKERS' COMPENSATION

Supporting Documents

Page(s)

3-10

11-12
13-14
15-16
17-18

19
20

Page(s)
1-2

3-4

5-7

Letters of Support

From

Workers’ Compensation Committee of
Alaska

Alaska Truckers Assoc

Shelly Erickson

American Insurance Association

Marc Grober

American Insurance Association,
National Association of Mutual
Insurance Companies, Property Casualty
Insurers Association of America

JD Wilkderson, Griffard Steel, Inc.

Pat Whalen, Whalen Construction

Letters of Opposition

From

National Federation of Independent
Business/Alaska

National Federation of Independent
Business/Alaska

Kevin Barry, Alaska Surgery Center

Date
2.17.17

2.20.17
2.20.17
2.27.17
3.1.17

3.14.17

3.13.17
3.14.17

Date
2.17.17

3.5.17

3.14.17



