HB 79 OMNIBUS WORKERS' COMPENSATION

Supporting Documents

Letters of Support

Page(s)	From	Date
1-2	Workers' Compensation Committee of Alaska	2.17.17
3-10	Alaska Truckers Assoc	2.20.17
11-12	Shelly Erickson	2.20.17
13-14	American Insurance Association	2.27.17
15-16	Marc Grober	3.1.17
17-18	American Insurance Association, National Association of Mutual Insurance Companies, Property Casualty Insurers Association of America	3.14.17
19	JD Wilkderson, Griffard Steel, Inc.	3.13.17
20	Pat Whalen, Whalen Construction	3.14.17

Letters of Opposition

Page(s)	From	Date
1-2	National Federation of Independent Business/Alaska	2.17.17
3-4	National Federation of Independent Business/Alaska	3.5.17
5-7	Kevin Barry, Alaska Surgery Center	3.14.17